QUESTIONNAIRES

Pupils 2015-16

Each session we gather the views our pupils in S1, S3 and S5 by using the standard questionnaires
from Education Scotland. Whilst the majority of the responses are very positive, the feedback we
receive is very important and helps us address the areas which require improvement.

Strongly Strongly
RESPONSES FROM agree Agree Don’t know Disagree disagree
S1,S3 & S5 PUPILS % % % % %
S1[S3 [S5fsS1 |s3|s5[s1([s3([s5 [s1|[s3|[s5]s1|[s3]ss5
1 | The school is helping me to
be more confident 17| 6 | 6 |64 |56 |47 |13 |23 |25 3113 (18] 3| 2| 4
2 | | enjoy learning at school 200 8| 4 |65 (|72 |65]10 (14 |13 3| 6|13 2 5
3 | I am getting on well with my
school work 33[22| 854|162 |61]13 |15 16 11|15
4 | Staff encourage me to do
the best | can 3916 |13 |47 |54 |54 |10 |23 |21 3| 710 1 2
5 | Staff talk to me regularly
about how | can improve 11| 5| 5143 |43 |55|25 |26 |13 |16 (25 (24| 5| 1| 3
my learning
6 |lcangethelpwhenlneed |36|23 2349 (63 (59|12 |12 |12 3| 2| 7
it
7 | Staff listen to me and pay
attention to what | say 28|11 | 9|55 |62 |53]10 |21 |18 7| 6|17 3
8 | I have a say in making the
way we learn in school 11| 4| 2|46 |37 |34 |30 |38 |29 |12(19 |31 1| 2| 4
better
9 | Staff expect me to take
responsibility for my own 4524 (1951 (70 |71 | 2| 6| 9 |1 11 1
work in class
10 | Staff and pupils treat me 25112 (13|55 (66 |59 |10 (16 |17 10| 6 | 7 4
fairly and with respect
11 | | feel safe and cared for in 6| 9
school 3111 |18 |50 |67 |54 |11 [16 [19 | 8
12 | | have adults in school | can
speak to if I'm upset or 37128 |22} 46 |52 |50 |12 {15 |13 |3 4 113 2| 1| 2
worried about something
13 | I find it easy to talk to staff
and they set a good 24115 (14|52 |50 |52 |19 (27 |19 |4 815 1
example
14 | Staff make sure pupils
behave well 45116 | 9§43 |61 |66 ]| 7 (16 (14 |4 6| 8 1] 1] 3
15 | Staff are good at dealing
with bullying behaviour 27|10 | 9|44 |34 29|20 |43 |44 |5 |11 11| 4| 2| 7
16 | The pupil council is good at
getting improvements made | 12| 1| 3§46 |30 |29 |34 |52 (34 |5 |14 |23 3| 3|11
in school
17 | The school encourages me
to make healthy food 18| 3| 338 (30 (27|28 |29 |28 |14|32 |33 2| 6| 9
choices
18 | | take part in out-of-class
activities and school clubs 24 112 |12 39 (34 |27 |10 | 9| 4 J19|31 39| 8|14 |18
19 | I know what out-of-school
activities and youth groups |28 |16 | 8 | 50 |54 |49 |17 |21 | 23 2| 7|15 3| 2| 5
there are in my local area




